iL
Mardin

Ortalamalar

Genel Ortalama
il Ortalamasi
Okul Ortalamasi

Ogr.Bilgileri

668 - MUHAMMED MAHMUD
45 - YUSUF OZERGIN

128 - MARYA SAGLAM

168 - BUSRA AKAY

674 - KEVSER NAZ YILDIRIM
442 - TUANA ARI

46 - ZEHRA ANSIN

13 - HARUN ERDEM

326 - HIVDA AKTURK

54 - SULTAN SEYHMUS ALTUN
141 - ABDURRAHIM ACAR
34 - SIDRA MALAEBRAHIM
88 - EVINDAR AKDOGAN
401 - FAYEZ ALKHALAF KING
311 - YASIN ASKAR

233 - SUDENAZ KAVAN
616 - HAVIN ABIK

181 - HUSEYIN ERDEM

461 - EYMEN TURGAY

306 - ENES GRIMES

79 - BUSRA UGUR

12 - ASMIN DOGAN

457 - BUNYAMIN OZERGIN
606 - EMRE KILING

226 - SEHED ALKHALAF
225 - ROJ) ASMIN ARSLAN
448 - BAVER ABISKA

244 - REYHAN ERDEM

392 - ECRIN BOZ

658 - NISANUR AKAY

417 - IBRAHIM CETIN KING
325 - HICRAN ABIK

17 - FATMANUR CAKIR

523 - MUHAMMED MEN
501 - MUHAMMED BURAK
329 - MAKBULE TURKEL
514 - MUSTAFA BOZ

498 - MEDINE SAGLAM

6 - ECRINNAZ BUDAK

363 - TUANA KAYA

302 - EBRAR NiSA ANSIN
121 - ASMIN OLMEZ

103 - iREM DEMIR

632 - OMER KILING

475 - FATMA RAMAZAN
236 - YAZINUR GELIK

295 - BEYZANUR URAL

11 - FATIME ONUM

638 - RAMAZAN GIFCi

14 - HAVVA BOZ

529 - OSMAN KOGHAN

419 - MELIKE ZENGIN

437 - SEVSAR BULUS

642 - RESUL CIFCI

36 - SEVIN HASIM

190 - MEHMETEMIN ESMER
393 - EMRULLAH CANSIN
155 - AHMET YASIN BUDAK
300 - DIYAR TAKMAK

55 - ABDULCEL L ANSIN
340 - ILKNUR KUDAY

420 - ESAT MAHSUM TURAN
443 - CEMILE CAN ESIN
156 - YUSRA DEMIR

444 - ZUHAL DEMIRKAYA
51 - ZEHRA KILING

335 - MELIKE GALGICI

404 - HIRANUR BOZ

628 - MERVAN GETINKAYA
483 - HASAN ERDEM

283 - i

463 - ENES AKAY

421 - MUHAMMED ULUG
313 - ENSAR AYKAL

562 - SEVDA BATU

172 - ECRIN YALGINKAYA
59 - HANi ELSULEYMAN
349 - NAYIFCAN SARARMAZ

iLGE
KIZILTEPE
TURKGE
D Y N

10.20 7.58 7.67

9.25 8.59 6.39

8.16 9.62 4.96

TURKGE
Snf/Sh
D Y N

8/D 19 1 18.67
8/C 17 2 1633
8/C 14 6 12.00
8/C 14 6 12.00
8/D 14 6 12.00
8/C 16 2 1533
8/A 13 7 10.67
8/A 15 3 14.00
8/C 14 6 12.00
8/C 11 7 8.67
8/B 11 9 8.00
8/B 14 6 12.00
8/A 12 5 10.33
8/C 9 7 6.67
8/B 9 10 5.67
8/B 13 7 10.67
8/D 13 6 11.00
8/B 7 13 2.67
8/B 13 7 10.67
8/B 9 9 6.00
8/B 11 6 9.00
8/A 8 9 5.00
8/C 12 7 9.67
8/C 10 9 7.00
8/B 8 11 433
8/B 13 6 11.00
8/D 10 8 733
8/A 9 2 833
8/C 12 6 10.00
8/B 10 7 7.67
8/C 9 7 6.67
8/D 12 6 10.00
8/A 9 11 533
8/C 11 8 8.33
8/B 12 8 9.33
8/C 10 8 7.33
8/D 9 10 5.67
8/A 11 9 8.00
8/A 6 8 333
8/B 9 9 6.00
8/C 8 12 4.00
8/B 3 16 -2.33
8/D 8 11 433
8/C 6 12 2.00
8/C 11 9 8.00
8/A 10 7 7167
8/A 10 7 1.67
8/A 7 13 2.67
8/C 8 12 4.00
8/D 9 8 6.33
8/C 8 6 6.00
8/D 9 10 5.67
8/C 8 12 4.00
8/D 8 9 5.00
8/A 6 14 1.33
8/D 7 4 567
8/D 12 8 933
8/D 10 8 7.33
8/C 8 10 4.67
8/A 6 10 2.67
8/A 9 11 533
8/B 9 11 533
8/A 7 13 2.67
8/B 6 12 2.00
8/D 4 8 133
8/A 5 13 0.67
8/A 4 16 -1.33
8/C 3 5 133
8/D 5 10 1.67
8/A 5 10 1.67
8/A 7 13 2.67
8/D 4 5 233
8/B 5 12 1.00
8/A 6 12 2.00
8/B 3 11 -0.67
8/A 4 13 -0.33
8/D 7 11 333
8/B 3 11 -0.67

INKILAP TARiHi

D

Y

KURUM

Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu

DIN KULTURD
N D Y N

D

INGiLizCE

Y

N

D

MATEMATIK

Y

N

SINAV ADI
8.SINIF ZOOM -2
FEN BILIMLER Toplam
D Y N D Y N

6.55 2.62 5.67 5.73 3.35 4.61 3.87 3.58 2.67 549 6.66 3.27 7.59 7.43 5.12 39.42 31.22 29.02
6.04 3.11 500 5.82 351 465 276 3.88 1.47 4.07 6.96 1.75 7.11 8.36 4.32 35.06 34.43 23.58
519 3.79 3.92 518 3.71 3.94 221 401 0.87 277 6.34 0.66 598 9.36 2.86 29.48 36.84 17.21
MATEMATIK

INKILAP TARiHi DIN KULTURU

D Y N D Y N

10 0 10.00 8 2 | U
10 0 10.00 6 4 467
10 0 10.00 7 3 6.00
9 1 867 6 4 467
10 0 10.00 7 2 633
10 0 1000 7 1 667
7 3 600 9 0 9.00
9 1 867 7 3 6.00
10 0 10.00 9 1 867
9 1 867 7 3 6.00
8 2 733 9 1 867
10 0 10.00 6 4 467
10 0 10.00 6 3  5.00
10 0 10.00 3 2 233
9 1 867 10 0 10.00
6 4 467 8 2 733
6 2 |8 v 2 633
10 0 10.00 10 0 10.00
7 2 633 7 2 633
10 0 10.00 10 0 10.00
5 1 467 7 3 6.00
8 1 767 7 3 6.00
9 1 867 7 2 633
4 6 200 9 1 867
10 0 10.00 7 3 6.00
10 0 1000 7 3 6.00
6 4 467 6 4 467
1 2 033 9 1 867
4 6 200 7 3 6.00
2 7 -033 6 3 5.00
9 1 867 8 2 | U
6 1 567 5 4 3.67
8 2 733 6 4 467
6 3 500 6 2 533
5 SR RSESCY i 3  6.00
7 3 600 6 4 467
10 0 10.00 9 1 867
5 5 333 8 2 733
5 1 467 4 2 333
7 3 600 6 3 5.00
10 0 10.00 5 3| S
5 5 333 9 1 867
4 5 233 4 6 2.00
5 5 333 4 6 2.00
0 0 000 8 2 | UsB
7 3 600 6 2 533
4 2 e B 1 467
8 2 733 6 3 5.00
3 7 067 5 3| EEE
4 5 233 3 6 1.00
4 4 267 3 7 0.67
7 3 600 7 3 6.00
5 5 |88 6 3  5.00
3 7 067 7 2 633
2 8 -067 3 7 0.67
4 3 300 1 3 0.00
2 8 -067 5 4 3.67
5 5 333 4 3 3.00
2 6 0.00 6 3 5.00
2 5 033 2 3 1.00
4 5 233 6 4 467
4 6 200 3 7 0.67
5 5 333 8 2 | U
1 8 -167 2 6 0.00
3 3 200 3 4 167
0 7 -233 3 5 133
2 8 -067 4 6 2.00
4 6 200 2 8 -0.67
3 4 167 1 4 -0.33
3 1 267 0 0 0.00
4 6 200 O 10 -3.33
3 5 133 4 3 3.00
4 5 |AsE| ¥ 3 6.00
6 4 467 4 6 2.00
2 4 067 5 1 467
5 3 400 5 4 3.67
3 5 |dsg| 3 3 | s
4 2 333 2 4 0.67

NN ONWS R ROKRERONIEKUORI K WWOOWNOONIKFEOGO-A-ROSRUOHKHEEOWNSRNOGKEWWUWOONWHERHKMEIEWS RARENIEUWIERHEKIEKMOWI REOO®O-ROUSNWEOOOOO®UUWU o © o

INGiLizCE

Y

O f WO ®OAU N U KFELOUONIWSRNOGOSNODHEEUOO:RWARAROWWOUUAROODN-NNEUUROWOODOSRNUOREWNUUWWR

i
=)

VPO HNR O ®OW®O®UOoUNN N

N
8.67
5.00
333
7.33
5.00
5.67
1.00
133
6.33
3.67
0.00
2.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
-0.33
A5
-0.33
0.33
-1.33
0.33
1.00
-0.33
0.33
2,358
2.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
-0.33
2.00
1.67
0.00
0.00
133
4.67
1.00
0.67
1.00
0.00
133
2.67
1.00
233
0.00
-0.67
1.00
-0.33
333
2.00
-2.33
233
4.67
-2.00
-0.67
0.00
-2.67
1.00
1.67
0.00
sl
0.67
0.67
0.33
-0.67
0.00
BSE
-2.00
1.00
0.00
-1.67
0.00
2.67
0.67
1.67
0.00
-0.67
033

D
13
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13
12

15

13
11

N
12.00
7.00
6.67
8.00
133
0.33
-0.67
0.00
-0.67
5.33
0.00
1.67
0.00
233
0.00
-2.33
-1.00
0.00
1.67
0.00
1.00
233
0.67
1.67
433
-2.33
1.33
0.00
133
0.33
-0.33
0.00
0.00
-2.00
-0.33
133
=213l
0.00
0.00
-1.33
0.67
0.67
0.67
1.67
-0.67
1.67
0.00
-0.33
4.33
0.33
1.67
0.00
0.00
133
0.00
1.67
0.33
-1.33
0.33
133
53
1.33
0.33
1.67
2.33
-2.33
1.00
-0.33
1.33
-0.33
2.67
4.00
2.00
0.00
2.67
-0.33
-0.33
-0.67

FEN BILIMLERI Toplam

D Y N D Y N

16 2 15.33 75.00 9.00 72.00
11 4 9.67 59.00 19.00 52.67
13 5 11.33 56.00 20.00 49.33
10 7 7.67 56.00 23.00 48.34
14 2 13.33 53.00 15.00 47.99
8 7  5.67 49.00 16.00 43.67
i3 5 11.33 43.00 17.00 37.33
9 6 7.00 45.00 24.00 37.00
10 8 7.33 51.00 22.00 43.66
9 9 6.00 49.00 32.00 38.34
13 5 11.33 41.00 17.00 35.33
7 9 4.00 44.00 29.00 34.34
8 6 6.00 36.00 14.00 31.33
8 6  6.00 40.00 23.00 32.33
11 7  8.67 39.00 18.00 33.01
10 8  7.33 39.00 35.00 27.34
8 8 5.33 37.00 26.00 28.32
12 5 10.33 39.00 19.00 32.67
5 6 3.00 36.00 23.00 28.33
10 8  7.33 42.00 30.00 32.00
8 8 5.33 33.00 20.00 26.33
9 8  6.33 38.00 29.00 28.33
6 10 2.67 37.00 28.00 27.68
7 7 4.67 36.00 35.00 24.34
6 11 2.33 40.00 32.00 29.32
6 12 2.00 42.00 40.00 28.67
6 8 3.33 34.00 32.00 23.33
6 6  4.00 26.00 14.00 21.33
3 6 1.00 30.00 26.00 21.33
8 9 5.00 29.00 35.00 17.34
6 8 3.33 36.00 25.00 27.67
4 8 1.33 31.00 26.00 22.34
8 10 4.67 31.00 27.00 22.00
7 11 3.33 31.00 33.00 19.99
5 13 0.67 34.00 41.00 20.33
4 13 -0.33 34.00 31.00 23.67
7 8  4.33 39.00 38.00 26.34
5 13 0.67 37.00 51.00 20.00
7 6 5.00 23.00 17.00 17.33
7 11  3.33 29.00 30.00 19.00
6 11 2.33 32.00 31.00 21.66
10 6 8.00 33.00 36.00 21.01
7 9 4.00 26.00 35.00 14.33
7 8  4.33 27.00 34.00 15.66
5 12 1.00 24.00 25.00 15.66
2 11 -1.67 29.00 32.00 18.33
2 6 0.00 22.00 16.00 16.67
6 6 4.00 27.00 26.00 18.34
4 14 -0.67 33.00 54.00 14.99
5 12 1.00 26.00 39.00 12.99
4 9 1.00 23.00 40.00 9.68
2 8 -0.67 29.00 29.00 19.33
5 12 1.00 31.00 39.00 18.00
2 5 0.33 24.00 37.00 11.66
9 9 6.00 22.00 46.00 6.66
3 10 -0.33 20.00 30.00 10.01
3 15 -2.00 26.00 54.00 7.99
2 8 -0.67 23.00 31.00 12.66
4 11 0.33 27.00 45.00 12.00
5 8 2.33 17.00 28.00 7.66
1 16 -4.33 29.00 57.00 10.00
4 14 -0.67 29.00 59.00 9.33
3 7 0.67 27.00 36.00 15.00
7 12 3.00 21.00 47.00 5.33
5 10 1.67 21.00 38.00 8.33
10 8 7.33 21.00 49.00 4.67
8 10 4.67 24.00 45.00 9.00
7 9 4.00 17.00 38.00 4.33
B 6 1.00 16.00 29.00 6.34
5 9 2.00 13.00 21.00 6.01
4 14 -0.67 23.00 64.00 1.67
2 16 -3.33 21.00 41.00 7.33
2 12 -2.00 25.00 39.00 12.00
4 14 -0.67 28.00 58.00 8.67
2 8 -0.67 18.00 29.00 8.34
5 11 1.33 19.00 32.00 8.34
3 12 -1.00 22.00 54.00 3.99
4 5 2.33 18.00 38.00 5.32

PUAN
Puan
217.720
193.144
165.045
PUAN
Puan
421.205
331.063
313.875
299.643
298.362
263.230
257.564
252.757
252.441
249.640
245.712
232.041
222.943
218.514
218.346
214.974
213.598
212.979
212.123
211.478
210.650
206.849
200.588
198.423
193.816
191.213
190.044
189.034
187.058
186.759
186.163
184.328
180.112
174.741
173.537
171.872
171.518
168.604
165.988
165.896
164.734
164.571
163.863
161.607
160.881
160.145
158.785
157.982
155.811
153.947
153.533
150.418
149.547
147.091
146.395
145.768
145.258
142.003
141.684
141.016
140.097
140.003
138.974
138.476
137.129
136.945
135.697
131.271
127.829
125.065
122.788
122.000
120.905
118.314
117.826
116.209
114.142
113.816

GENEL
32430

Genel
Sira
662
4455
5581
6575
6650
9498
10065
10527
10555
10814
11225
12680
13675
14206
14222
14619
14779
14867
14970
15063
15162
15643
16402
16702
17302
17656
17803
17952
18214
18240
18304
18572
19136
19875
20060
20300
20346
20803
21178
21184
21336
21363
21471
21808
21921
22042
22254
22389
22700
22980
23033
23479
23615
23950
24055
24134
24224
24710
24760
24873
25034
25053
25209
25280
25475
25506
25682
26306
26813
27220
27547
27674
27819
28165
28241
28449
28709
28753

KATILIMLAR

iL
541

Sira

28
36
42
45
98
112
118
119
125
130
154
171
180
182
189
192
194
197
200
201
210
220
226
238
244
248
252
255
256
259
264
274
288
290
295
298
305
317
318
320
321
323
335
340
343
347
353
356
360
361
369
371
375
378
379
381
393
395
397
399
401
405
406
407
408
411
422
429
435
442
443
447
450
453

460
461

ILCE
97

ilce
Sira
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
2
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

KURUM
97

Kurum
Sira
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
2
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



OGRENCI LISTESi - KURUM - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 8.SINIF ZOOM -2 32430
_————————
N N N S N (N (I A=
Genel Ortalama 1020 7.58 7.67 655 262 5.67 573 3.35 461 387 3.58 267 549 6.66 327 7.50 7.43 512 30.4231.2220.02 217.720
il Ortalamasi 925 859 639 6.04 3.11 500 582 351 4.65 276 388 1.47 407 696 175 711 8.36 432 35.06 34.4323.58 193144
Okul Ortalamas! 816 9.62 496 519 379 392 518 371 3.94 221 401 0.87 277 634 0.66 598 9.36 2.86 29.48 36.84 17.21 165.045
---------------------————_
79 580-BERFINKAYGUN ~ 8/C 7 3.33 3.33 467 -0.67 0.00 -2.67 20.00 36.00 7.99 113012 28861 466 79 79

80 547-MUCAHITDUMAN ~ '8/B 2 10 -133 3 4 167 2 3 100 3 2 233 0 1 -033 3 2 23313002200 567 112912 28872 467 80 80
81 210-MIKALELNG ~ 8/B 2 18 -400 4 6 200 3 7 067 3 7 067 7 13 267 6 12 200 25.0063.00 401 110235 29204 475 81 81
82 367-ULASGUNDUZ ' 8/D 7 13 267 2 8 -067 4 6 200 O 10 -333 3 13 -133 5 13 067 21.0063.00 001 109389 29312 477 82 82
83 | 33-MUHAMMEDRESULSIPEK  '8/A 7 13 267 1 9 -200 3 7 067 1 9 -200 5 15 000 4 14 -0.67 21.0067.00 -1.33 106477 29663 484 83 83
84 395-AKDEMIR  '8/A 2 4 067 1 3 000 2 2 133 0 5 -167 0 0 000 1 3 000 600 17.00 0.33 103.467 30005 491 84 84

1386-BILALTOKAYCC 5 15 000 1 9 -200 1 8 -1.67 2 8 -067 2 18 -400 8 10 467 19.0068.00 3.67 100.616 30293 496 85 85
86 692-OMERYUSUFCALGICI  '8/C 6 14 133 4 6 200 1 9 -200 3 6 100 3 17 267 5 12 1.00 22.00 64.00 0.66 100.125 30347 497 86 86
87 0-0zcANGZTURK ~ 8/B 3 17 267 3 7 067 4 5 233 1 9 -200 5 15 000 6 12 200 22.006500 0.33 98.828 30469 501 87 87

249- 3 17 267 0 10 -333 2 8 067 1 9 -200 4 16 -1.33 8 10 467 18.0070.00 533 98156 30539 503 88 88
89 369-ZEYNEPEMEN ' 8/D 4 13 033 1 7 -133 0 9 300 3 5 133 5 13 067 4 13 -0.3317.0060.00 2.99 95398 30805 509 89 89
90 42900-SEDATKORHAN ~ '8/C 5 15 000 5 5 333 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 7 13 267 1 17 -467 22.0066.00-0.01 88.021 31358 518 20 90

|259-KERIMESMER 2 18 400 4 6 200 4 6 200 3 7 067 5 15 000 5 13 067 23.006500 1.34 87.626 31402 519 91 91
(92 138-EMIRNESETARIOGLU ~  8/A 1 17 -467 3 5 133 4 3 300 0 0 000 2 033 5 12 100 150042.00 099 87.281 31421 522 92 92
93 450-BERITANCELK ~ '8/B 2 9 -100 4 4 267 5 4 367 3 3 200 1 9 200 2 10 -1.3317.0039.00 401 85821 31518 523 93 93
194 590-CIVANAYDIN ~ '8/A 7 12 300 4 6 200 4 5 233 2 6 000 1 16 -433 2 14 -26720.0059.00 033 80953 31774 528 94 94
95 26-BARANBUDAK  '8/D 6 10 267 1 & -167 3 4 167 1 6 -100 2 18 -400 2 11 -1.67 15.0057.00 -4.00 79.641 31835 532 95 95
96 185-KAMURANEMEN ~ 8/B 3 17 267 1 9 -200 2 8 067 2 8 -067 3 17 -267 6 12 200 17.00 71.00 -6.68 76576 31945 534 9% 96
97 405-HULYAAKSOY ~ 8/D 2 15 -300 3 7 067 3 5 133 1 7 -133 3 11 -067 3 12 -1.0015.0057.00 -4.00 72.660 32060 537 97 97



OGRENCI LiSTESI - SUBE - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 8.SINIF ZOOM -2 32430
Sube Ortalamasi 7.23 10.38 3.77 454 396 3.22 481 3.62 360 131 381 004 208 546 0.26 562 9.42 2.47 25.58 36.65 13.36 150.310

{1 [46-ZEHRAANSN ~ '8/A 13 7 1067 7 3 600 9 0 900 1 0 100 0 2 -067 13 5 113343.0017.0037.33 257564 10065 112 7 7 1
|2 13-HARUNERDEM ' 8/A 15 3 1400 9 1 867 7 3 600 3 5 133 2 6 000 9 6 7.00 45.0024.0037.00 252757 10527 118 8 8 2
|3 88-EVINDARAKDOGAN ~  8/A 12 5 1033 10 0 1000 6 3 500 0 0 000 O 0 000 8 6 600 360014003133 222943 13675 171 13 13 3
|4 12-ASMNDOGAN ~ '8/A 8 9 500 8 1 767 7 3 600 3 6 100 3 2 233 9 8 633 380020002833 206849 15643 210 22 22 4
|5 244-REYHANERDEM ~  8/A 9 2 833 1 2 033 9 1 867 1 3 000 O 0 000 6 6 400 260014002133 189.034 17952 252 28 28 5
|6 17-FATMANURCAKR ~ '8/A 9 11 533 8 2 733 6 4 467 0 0 000 O O 000 8 10 467 31.0027.0022.00 180112 19136 274 33 33 6
|7 498-MEDINESAGLAM ' 8/A 11 9 800 5 5 333 8 2 733 3 7 067 5 15 000 5 13 0.67 37.0051.0020.00 168.604 20803 305 38 38 7
|8 6-ECRINNAZBUDAK ~ '8/A 6 8 333 5 1 467 4 2 333 1 0 100 0 0 000 7 6 500230017.0017.33 165988 21178 317 39 39 8
|9 236-YAZINURGELK ~ 8/A 10 7 767 7 3 600 6 2 533 1 5 -067 3 4 167 2 11 -16729.0032.001833 160.145 22042 343 46 46 9

1295-BEYZANURURAL 10 7 767 4 2 333 5 1 467 1 0 100 0 0 000 2 6 000 22.0016.0016.67 158.785 22254 347 47 47 10
11 [11-FATIMEONOM ~ [8/A 7 13 267 8 2 733 6 3 500 0 1 -033 0 1 -033 6 6 400 270026001834 157.982 22389 353 48 48 1
|12 36-SEVINHASM ' 8/A 6 14 133 2 8 067 3 7 067 2 8 067 0 0 000 9 9 60022004600 666 146395 24055 378 55 55 12

55-ABDULCELLANSIN 6 10 267 2 5 033 2 3 100 0 0 000 2 2 133 5 8 233 17.0028.00 7.66 141.016 24873 397 60 60 13
14 340-iLKNURKUDAY ~ 8/A 9 11 533 4 5 233 6 4 467 0 10 -333 9 11 533 1 16 -4.3329.0057.0010.00 140.097 25034 399 61 61 14
|15 443-CEMILECANESIN ~  '8/A 7 13 267 5 5 333 8 2 733 3 7 067 1 2 033 3 7 067 27.0036001500 138974 25209 405 63 63 15

51-ZEHRAKILNG 5 13 067 0 7 -233 3 5 133 0 0 000 3 16 -2.33 10 8 733 21.0049.00 467 136945 25506 408 66 66 16
|17 335-MELKEGALGICI  8/A 4 16 -133 2 8 067 4 6 200 5 5 333 1 0 100 8 10 467 24004500 9.00 135697 25682 411 67 67 17
18 483-HASANERDEM ~ '8/A 5 10 167 3 1 267 0 0 000 O 0 000 O 033 5 9 200 13.0021.00 601 125065 27220 435 70 70 18
(19 283-%e  8/A 7 13 267 4 6 200 0 10 -333 1 8 -167 7 13 267 4 14 -0.67 23.0064.00 167 122.788 27547 442 71 71 19
120 313-ENSARAYKAL  '8/A 6 12 200 6 4 467 4 6 200 3 7 067 5 15 000 4 14 -0.6728.0058.00 8.67 118314 28165 450 74 74 20
|21 172-ECRINYALCINKAYA ~ '8/A 4 13 033 5 3 400 5 4 367 0 0 000 0 1 -033 5 11 133 19.003200 834 116209 28449 458 76 76 21
22 | 33-MUHAMMEDRESULSIPE ~ '8/A 7 13 267 1 9 -200 3 7 067 1 9 -200 5 15 000 4 14 -0.6721.0067.00 -1.33 106.477 29663 484 83 83 22
(23 395-AKDEMR ' 8/A 2 4 067 1 3 000 2 2 133 0 5 -167 0 0 000 1 3 000 600 17.00 033 103467 30005 491 84 84 23
|24 250-KERIMESMER ~  '8/A 2 18 -400 4 6 200 4 6 200 3 7 067 5 15 000 5 13 067 23006500 1.34 87.626 31402 519 91 91 24
|25 138-EMIRNESETARIOGLU ~  8/A 1 17 -467 3 5 133 4 3 300 0 0 000 2 5 033 5 12 100 15004200 099 87281 31421 522 92 92 25
(26 590-CIVANAYDIN ~ 8/A 7 12 300 4 6 200 4 5 233 2 6 000 1 16 -433 2 14 -2.6720.0059.00 033 80.953 31774 528 94 94 26



OGRENCI LiSTESI - SUBE - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 8.SINIF ZOOM -2 32430
Sube Ortalamasi 7.40 10.68 3.84 5.40 3.76 4.15 580 3.36 4.68 2.00 4.08 0.64 2.44 6.84 0.16 6.72 9.08 3.69 29.76 37.80 17.16 162.004

|1 141-ABDURRAHIMACAR ~ '8/B 11 9 800 8 2 733 9 1 867 0 0 000 O O 000 13 5 113341.0017.003533 245712 11225 130 11 11 1
|2 34-SIDRAMALAEBRAHIM  8/B 14 6 1200 10 0 1000 6 4 467 4 6 200 3 4 167 7 9 400 44.0029.003434 232041 12680 154 12 12 2
|3 311-YASINASKAR ' 8/B 9 10 567 9 1 867 10 0 1000 0 0 000 O 0 000 11 7 867 39.0018.003301 218346 14222 182 15 15 3
|4 233-SUDENAZKAVAN ~ '8/B 13 7 1067 6 4 467 8 2 733 1 4 -033 1 10 -233 10 8 7.33 30.0035.0027.34 214974 14619 189 16 16 4
|5 181-HUSEYINERDEM ~ 8/B 7 13 267 10 0 1000 10 0 1000 0 1 033 0 0 000 12 5 10.3339.0019.003267 212979 14867 194 18 18 5
|6 461-EYMENTURGAY ~  '8/B 13 7 1067 7 2 633 7 2 633 1 2 033 3 4 167 5 6 3.00360023.002833 212123 14970 197 19 19 6
|7 306-ENESGRIMES ' 8/B 9 9 600 10 0 1000 10 0 1000 1 7 -133 2 6 000 10 8 7.33 42.0030.003200 211478 15063 200 20 20 7
'8 79-BUSRAUGLBR ~ '8/B 11 6 900 5 1 467 7 3 600 1 2 033 1 0 100 8 8 533 330020002633 210650 15162 201 21 21 8
|9 226-SEHEDALKHALAF ~ 8/B 8 11 433 10 0 1000 7 3 600 4 5 233 5 2 433 6 11 233 40.0032002932 193816 17302 238 25 25 9

|225-ROJASMINARSLAN 13 6 1100 10 0 1000 7 3 600 4 6 200 2 13 -233 6 12 200 42.00 40.00 28.67 191213 17656 244 26 26 10
{11 [658-NISANURAKAY ~ [8/B 10 7 767 2 7 033 6 3 500 1 4 -033 2 5 033 8 9 50029.0035001734 186759 18240 256 30 30 1
|12 501-MUHAMMEDBURAK ~ '8/B 12 8 933 5 5 333 7 3 600 3 5 133 2 033 5 13 067 34.0041.002033 173.537 20060 290 35 35 12

363-TUANAKAYA 9 9 600 7 3 600 6 3 500 0 0 000 O 4 -133 7 11 333 29.0030.0019.00 165896 21184 318 40 40 13
(14 121-ASMiNOIMEZ  8/B 3 16 -233 5 5 333 9 1 867 4 4 267 2 4 067 10 6 800 330036002101 164571 21363 321 42 42 14
|15 | 420-ESATMAHSUMTURAN ~ '8/B 9 11 533 4 6 200 3 7 067 3 7 067 6 14 133 4 14 -0.6729.0059.00 9.33 140.003 25053 401 62 62 15

1156-YOSRADEMR 6 12 200 1 8 -167 2 6 000 1 2 033 4 167 7 12 3.0 21.0047.00 533 138.476 25280 406 64 64 16
|17 421-MUHAMMEDULUG ~ 8/B 5 12 100 4 5 233 7 3 600 4 4 267 3 3 200 2 12 -2.00250039.001200 120.905 27819 447 73 73 17
|18 562-SEVDABATU ~  '8/B 3 11 -067 2 4 067 5 1 467 2 1 167 4 4 267 2 8 -0.67180020.00 8.34 117.826 28241 453 75 75 18
19 349-NAYIFCANSARARMAZ ' 8/B 3 11 -067 4 2 333 2 4 067 2 5 033 3 11 -067 4 5 23318003800 532 113816 28753 461 78 78 19
20 547-MOCAHITDUMAN ~  '8/B 2 10 -133 3 4 167 2 3 100 3 2 233 0 1 -033 3 2 23313002200 567 112912 28872 467 80 80 20
(21 210-MiKAILELNG ' 8/B 2 18 -400 4 6 200 3 7 067 3 7 067 7 13 267 6 12 200 25.0063.00 401 110235 29204 475 81 81 21
|22 386-BILALTOKAYCC ~ '8/B 5 15 000 1 9 -200 1 8 -167 2 8 -067 2 18 -400 8 10 4.67 19.00 68.00 -3.67 100616 30293 496 85 85 22
(23 0-0zcANGZTURK ' 8/B 3 17 267 3 7 067 4 5 233 1 9 200 5 15 000 6 12 200 22006500 033 98.828 30469 501 87 87 23
24 450-BERITANCELK ~ '8/B 2 9 -100 4 4 267 5 4 367 3 3 200 1 9 200 2 10 -1.3317.0039.00 401 85821 31518 523 93 93 24
25 185-KAMURANEMEN ~ 8/B 3 17 267 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 3 17 -267 6 12 200 17.0071.00 -6.68 76576 31945 534 % 9% 25



OGRENCI LiSTESI - SUBE - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 8.SINIF ZOOM -2 32430
Sube Ortalamasi 9.88 829 7.1 6.42 296 543 5.67 3.83 439 333 3.42 219 3.46 546 164 6.33 9.58 3.14 35.08 33.54 23.90 190.312

|1 [45-YUSUFOZERGIN ~ [8/C 17 2 1633 10 0 1000 6 4 467 6 3 500 9 6 7.00 11 4 967 50.0019.00 52.67 331.063 4455 28 2 2 1
|2 [128-MARYASAGLAM  '8/C 14 6 1200 10 0 12000 7 3 600 5 5 333 7 1 667 13 5 113356.0020.0049.33 313875 5581 36 3 3 2
|3 168-BUSRAAKAY ~ 8/C 14 6 1200 9 1 867 6 4 467 8 2 733 9 3 800 10 7 7.67 56.0023.004834 299.643 6575 42 4 4 3
|4 [442-TUANAARI  '8/C 16 2 1533 10 0 1000 7 1 667 6 1 567 2 5 033 8 7 567 49.0016.0043.67 263230 9498 98 6 6 4
|5 326-HIVDAAKTURK ~ 8/C 14 6 1200 10 0 1000 9 1 867 7 2 633 1 5 -067 10 8 7.33 51.0022.004366 252441 10555 119 9 9 5
|6 54-SULTANSEYHMUSALTU ~ '8/C 11 7 867 9 1 867 7 3 600 5 4 367 8 8 533 9 9 60049.0032.003834 249640 10814 125 10 10 6
|7 401-FAYEZALKHALAFKING ~ 8/C 9 7 667 10 0 1000 3 2 233 6 3 500 4 5 233 8 6 600 40.0023.003233 218514 14206 180 14 14 7
|8 457-BUNYAMINOZERGIN ~ '8/C 12 7 967 9 1 867 7 2 633 1 4 -033 2 4 067 6 10 267 37.0028.0027.68 200588 16402 220 23 23 8
|9 606-EMREKIING ~ 8/C 10 9 700 4 6 200 9 1 867 2 5 033 4 7 167 7 7 467 360035002434 198423 16702 226 24 24 9

392-ECRiNBOZ 12 6 1000 4 6 200 7 3 600 1 O 100 3 5 133 3 6 100 30.0026.0021.33 187.058 18214 255 29 29 10
(11 [417-iBRAHIMCETINKING ~ [8/C 9 7 667 9 1 867 8 2 733 3 3 200 1 4 -033 6 8 333 360025002767 186163 18304 259 31 31 1
|12 523-MUHAMMEDMEN ~  8/C 11 8 833 6 3 500 6 2 533 0 0 000 1 9 -200 7 11 333 31.0033.0019.99 174741 19875 288 34 34 12

320-MAKBULETURKEL 10 8 733 7 3 600 6 4 467 5 1 467 2 2 133 4 13 -0.33 34.0031.0023.67 171.872 20300 295 36 36 13
14 302-EBRARNISAANSIN ~ 8/C 8 12 400 10 ©0 1000 5 5 333 2 2 133 1 1 067 6 11 233 320031.002166 164734 21336 320 41 a1 14
|15 632-OMERKIING ~ '8/C 6 12 200 5 5 333 4 6 200 3 2 233 2 1 167 7 8 433 27.0034001566 161.607 21808 335 44 44 15

| 475-FATMARAMAZAN 1 9 800 O O 000 8 2 733 0 0 000 0 2 -0.67 5 12 100 240025001566 160.881 21921 340 45 45 16
17 638-RAMAZANGIFCi  8/C 8 12 400 3 7 067 5 5 333 5 5 333 8 11 433 4 14 -0.6733.0054001499 155811 22700 356 49 49 17
|18 520-OSMANKOCHAN ~ '8/C 8 6 600 4 4 267 3 7 067 0 7 -233 4 7 167 4 9 100 23.0040.00 9.68 153533 23033 361 51 51 18
|19 437-SEVSARBULUS ~ 8/C 8 12 400 5 5 333 6 3 500 6 4 467 1 3 000 5 12 1.00 31.0039.0018.00 149.547 23615 371 53 53 19
120 300-DIYARTAKMAK ~ '8/C 8 10 467 2 6 000 6 3 500 3 4 167 4 11 033 4 11 033 27.0045.0012.00 141.684 24760 395 59 59 20
(21 404-HiRANURBOZ ~ 8/C 3 5 133 4 6 200 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 0 1 -033 7 9 400 17.003800 433 131271 26306 422 68 68 21
|22 580-BERFINKAYGUN ~ '8/C 7 11 333 5 5 333 6 4 467 0 2 -067 0 0 000 2 14 -2.6720.0036.00 7.99 113.012 28861 466 79 79 22
|23 692-OMERYUSUFCALGICI  8/C 6 14 133 4 6 200 1 9 -200 3 6 100 3 17 -267 5 12 100 22.0064.00 066 100125 30347 497 86 86 23
|24 42900-SEDATKORHAN ~ '8/C 5 15 000 5 5 333 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 7 13 267 1 17 -46722.0066.00-0.01 88.021 31358 518 90 90 24



OGRENCI LiSTESI - SUBE - PUAN SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 8.SINIF ZOOM -2 32430
Sube Ortalamasi 827 895 529 436 455 285 436 4.09 3.00 227 4.82 0.67 3.23 7.7 0.64 518 9.36 2.06 27.68 30.55 14.50 158.352

|1 668-MUHAMMED MAHMUD ~'8/D 19 1 1867 10 0 1000 & 2 733 9 1 867 13 3 1200 16 2 15337500 9.00 72.00 421.205 662 3 1 1 1
|2 |674-KEVSERNAZYILDRM ~'8/D 14 6 1200 10 0 12000 7 2 633 6 3 500 2 2 133 14 2 133353.00150047.99 298362 6650 45 5 5 2
|3 616-HAVINABK  8/D 13 6 1100 6 2 533 7 2 633 3 5 133 0 3 -100 8 8 533 370026002832 213598 14779 192 17 17 3
|4 448-BAVERABISKA  8/D 10 8 733 6 4 467 6 4 467 3 3 200 3 5 133 6 8 3.33 340032002333 190044 17803 248 27 27 4
|5 325-HiCRANABK ' 8/D 12 6 1000 6 1 567 5 4 367 2 1 167 2 6 000 4 8 133 310026002234 184328 18572 264 32 32 5
|6 514-MUSTAFABOZ ~  '8/D 9 10 567 10 0 1000 9 1 867 3 6 100 1 13 -333 7 8 433 300038002634 171518 20346 298 37 37 6
|7 103-iREMDEMR ' 8/D 8 11 433 4 5 233 4 6 200 2 3 100 1 1 067 7 9 400 260035001433 163863 21471 323 43 43 7
|8 14-HAWABOZ  '8/D 9 8 633 4 5 233 3 6 100 4 6 200 1 2 033 5 12 100 26.0039.0012.99 153.947 22980 360 50 50 8
|9 |419-MELKEZENGN ~ '8/D 9 10 567 7 3 600 7 3 600 4 5 233 0 0 000 2 8 -0.6729.0029.001933 150418 23479 369 52 52 9

642-RESULGIFGI 8 9 500 3 7 067 7 2 633 1 9 -200 3 133 2 5 033 24.0037.0011.66 147.091 23950 375 54 54 10
{11 [190-MEHMETEMINESMER ~ [8/D 7 4 567 4 3 300 1 3 000 0 0 000 5 10 167 3 10 -0.3320.0030.001001 145768 24134 379 56 56 1
12 393-EMRULLAHCANSIN ~ 8/D 12 8 933 2 8 -067 5 4 367 0 8 -267 4 11 033 3 15 -20026.005400 7.99 145258 24224 381 57 57 12

|155- AHMET YASINBUDAK 10 8 733 5 5 333 4 3 300 2 3 100 0 4 -133 2 8 -0.6723.0031.0012.66 142.003 24710 393 58 58 13
14 444-ZUHALDEMIRKAYA ~ 8/D 4 8 133 3 3 200 3 4 167 1 5 -067 5 8 233 5 10 167 21.0038.00 833 137129 25475 407 65 65 14
|15 628-MERVANCETINKAYA ~ '8/D 5 10 167 3 4 167 1 4 -033 2 3 100 2 2 133 3 6 10016002900 634 127.829 26813 429 69 69 15

| 463-ENESAKAY 4 5 23 3 5 133 4 3 300 0 0 000 8 12 400 2 16 -33321.0041.00 7.33 122000 27674 443 72 72 16
|17 59-HANiELSULEYMAN ~ 8/D 7 11 333 3 5 133 3 5 133 2 8 -067 4 13 -033 3 12 -1.00 22.0054.00 3.99 114142 28709 460 77 77 17
|18 367-ULASGONDOz ~ '8/D 7 13 267 2 8 -067 4 6 200 0 10 -333 3 13 -133 5 13 0.67 21.0063.00 0.01 100.389 29312 477 82 82 18
‘19 249-  8/b 3 17 267 0 10 -333 2 8 -067 1 9 -200 4 16 -133 8 10 4.67 18.0070.00 533 98156 30539 503 88 88 19
120 369-ZEYNEPEMEN ~ 8/D 4 13 -033 1 7 133 0 9 300 3 5 133 5 13 067 4 13 -0.3317.00 60.00 -2.99 95398 30805 509 89 89 20
(21 26-BARANBUDAK ~ 8/D 6 10 267 1 8 -167 3 4 167 1 6 -100 2 18 -400 2 11 -1.67 15.0057.00 400 79.641 31835 532 95 95 21
|22 405-HULYAAKSOY ~ '8/D 2 15 -300 3 7 067 3 5 133 1 7 -133 3 11 -067 3 12 -1.0015.0057.00 -4.00 72.660 32060 537 97 97 22
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